Lp Imieinazwisko

Bajkowska Magdalena
Bartoszewska Anna
Biatly Zdzistaw
Dzaman Andrzej

Cios Piotr

Durko-Wojtaszak Matgorzata

7. Falenta Janusz
Gorczyca Monika
Grzesiuk Marta
Hanc Tomasz
Jabtonski Dariusz

Jakubczak Dariusz

Jegorow Grzegorz
Jezierski Wiestaw
Kepka Joanna
Jurasek Magdalena

17 oszatka Edyta

X X

otodziejczyk Matgorzata

Kossak Barbara

Koprukowniak Zbigniew

458 Kotuta-Dybek Anna

Koziej Ewa

Krol-Nowosad Katarzyna
Kruszynska Paulina
Krzyzak-Knap Katarzyna

Lalik Agnieszka

vy Lipska Elzbieta

Lipski Andrzej

Lubas Dorota

tusiak Katarzyna

<5 Makuch Anna

Sroda
poniedziatek
poniedziatek
wtorek

wtorek

czwartek

wtorek

wtorek

czwartek
pigtek
czwartek
Sroda
wtorek
poniedziatek

Sroda

Lilll pigtek
miesigca

poniedziatek

wtorek

iV
czwartek
miesiaca

czwartek

Nieobecnosé
nauczyciela

poniedziatek
22.01.2025
wtorek
wtorek
wtorek
poniedziatek

poniedziatek

Godzina
14.40-15.50
14.00-15.00
15.25-16.25
14.35-15.35
15.30-16.30
nieobecna
15.30-16,30

15.25-16.25

14,40-15.40

14.35-15.35
7.30-8.30
15.30-16.30
14.25-15.25
14.35-15.35
14.40-15.40
14.40-15.40
15.00-16.00
14.40-15.40

15.30-16.30

14.00-15.00

14.40-15.40

14.40-15,40
14.30-15.30

14.40-15.40
14.40-15.40
14.30-15.30

14.40-15.40

15.00-16.00

Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok
.nauczycieli wf
Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok
.nauczycieli wf

1

Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
nauczycielski

T2

Pok.
nauczycieli wf

Internat

50

Pok.
nauczycielski

56

Pok.
nauczycielski

44

57

Pok.
nauczycielski

24

Pok.
nauczycielski

Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
psychologa

56

Pok.
nauczycielski

Zaplecze 41
Zaplecze 41

Zaplecze 41

Pok.
nauczycielski

56



Marzec Mirostaw
Mazur Maria
Mierzwa Waldemar
Milo Tomasz
Misiewicz Aneta

<7/ Mojska Ewelina
Mulsanowska Beata
Niedzwiecka Monika

Oleszczuk Arkadiusz

Pienkowski Andrzej

Prus Grzegorz

Réj Dariusz

Sawosz Edyta

Sadowski Tomasz

Sienkiewicz Wojciech

Seneczko-Babicz Dorota

Stachel Emil

Stachira Maciej

Struska Marzena

Suchan Agata

Suchan Jarostaw

Swatowska Alicja

Szubartowska Anna

Szumski Leszek
Szuryga Iwona

Sliwa Mariusz

Swiderska Beata

Truchlewska Katarzyna

Wadowska Joanna

5B Wereszczynska Agnieszka
Wiewior Elzbieta
Witodarczyk Agata

Wnukowska Mariola

wtorek
piatek

pigtek

pigtek

poniedziatek

poniedziatek

poniedziatek
Sroda

Sroda
wtorek
wtorek
wtorek
piatek

Sroda
poniedziatek
poniedziatek
piatek
pigtek
wtorek
Sroda
poniedziatek

pigtek

czwartek
poniedziatek

Sroda
czwartek

wtorek

Lilll pigtek
miesigca

wtorek

14.40-15.40
16..-17.00

15.30-16.30

15.25-16.25

14.40-15.40
15.25-16,25

15,25-16.25
15.30-16.30
14.30-15.30
14.40-15.40
14.40-15.40
14.30-15.30
15.25-16.25
14.35-15.35
15.25-16.25
14.00-15.00
15.30-16.30
15.30-16.30
19.10-20.10
14.35-15.45
15.30-16.30
14.40-15.40

15.00-16.00
15.25-16.25

14.35-15.35
14.40-15.40

14.30-15.30

14.35-15.35

Pok.
Nauczycieli wf

Internat

Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
nauczycielski

58
il
Biblioteka

53

Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
Nauczycieli wf

49
Zaplecze s. 26
51

il

Pok.
nauczycielski

58

Pok.
nauczycielski

T
43
53
53
Internat
23
25

Pok. naucz.

1

42

Pok.
Nauczyciel wf
Pok.
nauczycielski
Pok.
nauczycielski

55

56



Wojtaszak Ireneusz

Gl zoncowskatorssa  poniedzslek 18307630 45

L ) Gabinet
Zielinska llona Sroda 15.30-16.30 pedagoga

ZublleW|cz-Zajqc Agnieszka wtorek 16.00-17.00




